)

South Carolina TLegislature

February 09, 2026, 03:37:23 pm

Session 106 - (1985-1986)

S*0485 (Rat #0250, Act #0162 of 1985) General Bill, By W.W. Doar

A Bill to amend Section 50-17-1050, as amended, relating to stationary or fixed nets, so as to change the distance required
between nets from two hundred feet to two hundred yards except for the distance required between channel nets which is
changed from two hundred yards to two hundred feet.

04/09/85
04/10/85
04/17/85
04/17/85
04/23/85
04/23/85
06/03/85
06/04/85
06/04/85
06/05/85
06/05/85
06/06/85
06/18/85
06/20/85
06/20/85
06/20/85
07/01/85

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-1392
Read second time SJ-1453

Amended SJ-1550

Read third time and sent to House SJ-1550

Introduced and read first time HJ-2621

Referred to Committee on Agriculture and Natural Resources HJ-2621
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Agriculture and Natural Resources HJ-3757
Amended HJ-3825

Read second time HJ-3826

Read third time HJ-3937

Returned HJ-3937

Concurred in House amendment and enrolled SJ-2903

Ratified R 250

Signed By Governor

Effective date 06/20/85

Act No. 162

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



