

Session 106 - (1985-1986)

S*0485 (Rat #0250, Act #0162 of 1985) General Bill, By W.W. Doar

A Bill to amend Section 50-17-1050, as amended, relating to stationary or fixed nets, so as to change the distance required between nets from two hundred feet to two hundred yards except for the distance required between channel nets which is changed from two hundred yards to two hundred feet.

04/09/85	Senate	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-1392
04/10/85	Senate	Read second time SJ-1453
04/17/85	Senate	Amended SJ-1550
04/17/85	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-1550
04/23/85	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-2621
04/23/85	House	Referred to Committee on Agriculture and Natural Resources HJ-2621
06/03/85	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Agriculture and Natural Resources HJ-3757
06/04/85	House	Amended HJ-3825
06/04/85	House	Read second time HJ-3826
06/05/85	House	Read third time HJ-3937
06/05/85	House	Returned HJ-3937
06/06/85	Senate	Concurred in House amendment and enrolled SJ-2903
06/18/85		Ratified R 250
06/20/85		Signed By Governor
06/20/85		Effective date 06/20/85
06/20/85		Act No. 162
07/01/85		Copies available